
 

 
Holiday List [2025-26] 

 

Date Day Festivals  Date Day Festivals 

10/04/2025 Thursday  Mahavir Jayanti  
 

02/10/2025 Thursday  Dussehra &  
 Gandhi Jayanti 

14/04/2025 Monday  Ambedkar Jayanti  
 

20/10/2025 
To 
23/10/2025 

Monday 
to  
Thursday 

 Deepawali Holidays 

18/04/2025 Friday  Good Friday   05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti  

12/05/2025 Monday  Buddha Purnima   25/12/2025 Thursday  Christmas  

09/08/2025 Saturday  Rakshabandhan  14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

15/08/2025  Friday  Independence Day   23/01/2026 Friday  Basant Panchami 

16/08/2025 Saturday  Ianmashtami  26/01/2026 Monday  Republic Day 

05/09/2025 Friday  Eid-e-Milad  
 

04/03/2026 
05/03/2026 

Wednesday/ 
Thursday 

Holi Holidays 

30/09/2025 Tuesday  Maha Ashtami  21/03/2026 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr 

01/10/2025 Wednesday  Mahanavmi   26/03/2026 Thursday Ram Navmi  

 Session begins – Thursday, 3rd April’25 

 

 


